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300mm WATERMAIN

EX. 46.7m - 525mm Ø SAN @ 0.45%

125mm WATERMAIN (ABAND)

300mm WATERMAIN

300mm Ø WATERMAIN

EX. 69.7m - 675mm Ø STORM @ 0.44%

EX. 72.8m - 375mm Ø SAN @ 0.29%

300mm Ø WATERMAIN

EX. 93.0m - 675mm Ø STORM @ 0.73%

EX. 72.8m - 375mm Ø SAN @ 0.45%

EX. SAN
T/G= 71.85

W INV=68.35
E INV=68.35

EX. STORM
T/G= 71.86

W INV=68.84
E INV=68.84

EX. SAN
T/G= 71.27

W INV=68.64
E INV=67.64

150m
m

 W
ATER SERVIC

E

EX. 67.3m - 225mm SAN @ 0.43%

EX. 5.4m
-300m

m
 Ø

  STO
RM

 SERVIC
E

EX. 7.6m
 - 635m

m
 Ø

 SANITARY SERVIC
E

300mm Ø WATERMAIN

EX. 69.7m - 675mm Ø STORM @ 0.44%

EX. 72.8m - 375mm Ø SAN @ 0.29%

SITE BENCHMARK #1 FIRE HYDRANT
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LISGAR ST.

EXISTING SERVICES TO BE  CAPPED
AND ABANDONED AS PER S11.4

PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
NEPEAN ST. AND LISGAR ST.

REQUIRED ROOFTOP STORAGE=45.2cu.m.
ROOF RELEASE RATE (100YR)= 40.6 L/sec

CISTERN STORAGE= 31.8cu.m.
CISTERN RELEASE RATE /ALLOWABLE RELEASE TO LISGAR STORM

SWR=28.0 L/sec

SUMP PUMP REQUIRED TO DISCHARGE INTERNAL SANITARY SEWER.
SEPARATE SUMP PUMP REQUIRED TO DISCHARGE FOUNDATION DRAIN

SOUTH BUILDING
FF=72.05

35.27m

SIAMESE
CONNECTION

SIAMESE CONNECTION

NORTH BUILDING
FFE=71.75

OFFICE
BUILDING
FF=72.15
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7.4m-200mmØ SAN SERVICE @ 1.00% MIN.
C/W FULL PORT BACKWATER VALVE AS PER S14.1.
TO BE INSTALLED THROUGH FOUNDATION WALL.
CONNECT TO MAIN AS PER S11
INV. @ BLDG =69.77
INV. @ CONNECTION=68.52

71.8571.90
71.82

71.82
71.82

71.82

ROAD CUT PER R10
APPROX. AREA =27m²CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE EXISTING

SERVICES. ANY CONFLICTS WITH EXISTING
SERVICING MUST BE REPORTED TO THE

ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONTINUING WITH
CONSTRUCTION. EX. 375mm SAN.

INV.=68.33
SPRINGLINE=68.52

TVS CONNECTION TO EXISTING 300mmØ WATERMAIN.
CONNECTION BY CITY FORCES, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND

REINSTATEMENT BY CONTRACTOR.
5.9m-150mmØ PVC WATER SERVICE (TO BE VERIFIED BY

MECHANICAL CONSULTANT.)
CONNECTION TOP OF MAIN=69.08±

T/W @ BLDG=±69.18

EXISTING SERVICES TO BE
CAPPED AND ABANDONED

AS PER S11.4

ROAD CUT PER R10
APPROX. AREA =23m²

72.01

72.37

25
.39

m

TVS CONNECTION TO EXISTING 300mmØ WATERMAIN.
CONNECTION BY CITY FORCES, EXCAVATION, BACKFILL, AND
REINSTATEMENT BY CONTRACTOR.
10.3m-150mmØ PVC WATER SERVICE (TO BE VERIFIED BY
MECHANICAL CONSULTANT.)
CONNECTION TOP OF MAIN=69.60±
T/W @ BLDG=±69.49
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FINAL GRADING AND DRAINAGE
WITHIN COVERED BUILDING AREA
TO BE DETERMINED BY ARCHITECT.
ALL DRAINAGE WITHIN COVERED
PORTION OF BUILDING TO BE
DIRECTED TO SANITARY SEWER

MATCH GRADES AT
PROPERTY LINE

MATCH GRADES
AT PROPERTY LINE

T/W=71.90
B/W = 71.80

MATCH GRADES
AT PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED
RETAINING WALL
TO BE 0.15m
FROM PROPERTY
LINE

T/W=72.43
B/W = 71.90

M

RM

T/W=72.59
B/W = 72.00

T/W=72.36
B/W =71.80

T/W=72.15
B/W = 72.09

T/W=72.52
B/W = 71.90

T/W=72.38
B/W = 71.80

T/W=72.57
B/W = 72.67

T/W=72.51
B/W = 72.09

MATCH GRADES
AT PROPERTY LINE

REINSTATE MONOLITHIC
CURB AND SIDEWALK AS PER SC2

EX. MONOLITHIC CURB AND SIDEWALK TO BE REMOVED
AND REINSTATED WITH  DEPRESSED MONOLITHIC CURB ,

SIDEWALK AS PER SC 2.
PRIVATE ENTRANCE AS PER SC7.1

EXISTING DEPRESSED CURB
TO BE REMOVED AND

REINSTATED WITH FULL HEIGHT MONOLITHIC
CURB AND SIDEWALK AS PER SC2

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL
TO BE 0.15m FROM

PROPERTY LINE

REINSTATE MONOLITHIC
CURB AND SIDEWALK AS PER SC2

MATCH EXISTING
BOC ELEVATIONS

MATCH EXISTING
FOC ELEVATIONS

MATCH EXISTING
SIDEWALK ELEVATIONS

MATCH EXISTING
SIDEWALK ELEVATIONS

T/W=72.30
B/W = 71.90

EX. MONOLITHIC CURB AND SIDEWALK
TO BE REMOVED

DEPRESSED MONOLITHIC CURB ,
SIDEWALK AS PER SC 2.

MATCH GRADES AT
PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED
RETAINING WALL

TO BE 0.15m
FROM PROPERTY

LINE
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LANDSCAPING (REFER
TO LANDSCAPE PLAN)

LANDSCAPING (REFER
TO LANDSCAPE PLAN)

LANDSCAPING (REFER
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MATCH GRADES AT
PROPERTY LINE

0+000

0+005

0+0100+010.2

0+000

0+006

CONTRACTOR TO LOCATE EXISTING
SERVICES. ANY CONFLICTS WITH EXISTING

SERVICING MUST BE REPORTED TO THE
ENGINEER PRIOR TO CONTINUING WITH

CONSTRUCTION.

CB / FLOOR DRAIN
T/G = 71.65

CONNECTED TO
INTERNAL SERVICING

CB / FLOOR DRAIN
T/G = 71.80

CONNECTED TO
INTERNAL SERVICING

CB / FLOOR DRAIN
T/G = 71.70

CONNECTED TO
INTERNAL SERVICING

6.2m-300mmØ STM SERVICE @ 1.00% MIN FOR FOUNDATION
DRAIN AND ROOF DRAINAGE
C/W FULL PORT BACKWATER VALVE AS PER S14.
TO CONNECT TO MAIN WITH RISER PIPE AS PER S11
INV @ BLDG =69.21
INV @ CONNECTION =69.15

OUTLINE OF 31.8 cu.m.
STORMWATER CISTERN IN LEVEL P1

(TO BE CONFIRMED BY MECH.
CONSULTANT).

SEE ECDS-1 FOR CISTERN DETAILS

EX. 675mm STM
INV.=68.80

SPRINGLINE=69.15

CISTERN EMERGENCY OVERFLOW
THROUGH LOCKABLE HATCH

ACCESS/ CATCH BASIN AT
GRADE.

STORMWATER CISTERN ACCESS
MAINTENANCE HOLE c/w SOLID COVER

AND LOCKABLE ACCESS.

LIMIT OF
UNDERGROUND
PARKING

LIMIT OF
UNDERGROUND

PARKING
EXTENT OF

FLOORS ABOVE

EXTENT OF
FLOORS ABOVE

LIMIT OF UNDERGROUND
PARKING

EXTENT OF
FLOORS ABOVE

LIMIT OF
UNDERGROUND
PARKING

EXTENT OF
FLOORS ABOVE

LANDSCAPING (REFER TO
LANDSCAPE PLAN)
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1. ROOF TO BE EQUIPPED WITH RESTRICTED RELEASE ROOF DRAINS FOR ROOFTOP
STORAGE.

SCHEDULE OF ROOFTOP CONTROLS

EXISTING / PROPOSED CATCHMENT AREA ID 100YR PONDING
DEPTH (m) # OF ROOF DRAINS100YR RELEASE RATE TO

CISTERN(L/s)

PROPOSED ROOF 1-4 0.102 16 12.7

PROPOSED ROOF 5-8 0.109 16 13.1

SEWER AND WATERMAIN CROSSING TABLE

CROSSING STM INV STM OBV SAN INV SAN OBV WTR TOP WTR BTM NOTES

1 68.77 69.45 70.19 70.04

2 68.79 69.47 69.71 69.91

3 68.32 68.70 70.19 70.04

3

*
*

PIPE WALL THICKNESS ASSUMED AT 0.09m

2 1

EXISTING WATERMAIN
EXISTING VALVE AND VALVE BOX

EXISTING VALVE CHAMBER

EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT

EXISTING SANITARY SEWER

EXISTING CATCHBASIN

PROPOSED WATER METER

PROPOSED REMOTE WATER METER

200mmØ SANITARY SERVICE PVC SDR 28 @ 1.0% MIN
300mmØ STORM SERVICE PVC SDR 28 @ 1.0% MIN

150mmØ PVC WATER SERVICE AND CURB STOP

PROPOSED SERVICES

EXISTING STORM SEWER

PROPOSED FLOOR DRAIN

BUILDING ENTRANCE LOCATION

PROPOSED RETAINING WALL

PROPOSED FENCE■ ■ ■

99.99

PROPOSED ELEVATION

ORIGINAL GROUND ELEVATION

PROPOSED LOT CORNER ELEVATION
EXISTING ELEVATION AT LOT CORNER

FLOW DIRECTION AND GRADE

FINISHED FIRST FLOOR ELEVATION

98.88

TERRACING 3:1 SLOPE MAXIMUM
(UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN)

DIRECTION OF EMERGENCY OVERLAND FLOW

UNDERSIDE OF FOOTING ELEVATION

1.     TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY AND BENCHMARK COMPLETED BY ANNIS O'SULLIVAN,
VOLLEBEKK LTD. DATED NOV 17, 2020

2.     SITE PLAN PREPARED BY RICHCRAFT GROUP OF COMPANIES, DATED MARCH 04, 2021.
3.     GEOTECHNICAL REPORT BY PATTERSON GROUP.
        REPORT NO. PG4238-1, DATED SEPT 22, 2020

M

RM

PROPOSED BOLLARD LOCATION
 (REFER TO LANDSCAPE PLAN)

150mm DIAMETER WATER SERVICE AT LISGAR STREET

STATION FINIHSED GRADE TOP OF WATER ITEM

0+000 72.000 69.60 TVS CONNECTION TO EXISTING 300mm W/M

0+001.4 71.760 69.36 45° VERTICAL BEND

0+002.5 71.800 70.19 45° VERTICAL BEND

0+005.0 71.710 70.19 45° VERTICAL BEND

0+006.2 71.680 69.28 45° VERTICAL BEND

0+008.4 71.830 69.43 150mm VALVE AND BOX

0+010.2 71.890 69.49 150mm PREMANUFACTURED PLUG

THERMAL INSULATION AS PER W22

150mm DIAMETER WATER SERVICE AT NEPEAN STREET

STATION FINISHED GRADE TOP OF WATER ITEM

0+000 71.480 69.08 TVS CONNECTION TO EXISTING 300mm W/M

0+005 71.540 69.14 150mm VALVE AND BOX

0+006 71.580 69.18 150mm PREMANUFACTURED PLUG

*

ByRevision Appd. YY.MM.DD
1 ISSUED FOR 1ST SUBMISSION AJ SG 20.10.28
2 ISSUED FOR 2ND SUBMISSION JP SG 21.03.12
3 ISSUED FOR REVIEW JP SG 21.05.10
4 ISSUED FOR REVIEW JP SG 21.07.21

oconneller
New Stamp


	Sheets and Views
	160401348-DB-SSGP-1




